
 

ATTENDANCE SHEET 
 

☐ BID OPENING ☒ PRE-BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ☐ SITE VISIT 
☐ PRESENTATION ☐ MANDATORY   ☐ MANDATORY 
   ☒ NON-MANDATORY   ☐ NON-MANDATORY 
 
BID/RFP NUMBER: 21-DES-ITB-493   DATE:  February 17, 2021   
 
BID/RFP TITLE: Net Zero Energy (NZE) Residential Building Construction 
 
 
 
COUNTY CONTACT: Sy Gezachew   TELEPHONE:703.228.0649 
 

 

COMPANY NAME REPRESENTIVE TELEPHONE # EMAIL 
Architecture, Inc. Katie Ray  katier@archin.com 

AP Construction, LLC Tiffy Andrade  tiffya@apconstructionva.com 

MaGrann Associates (MEP & 
Energy Consulting) 

James Ball 202-821-3734 jamesball@magrann.com 

Architecture, Inc. Clint Brackman   

Marion Enterprises, Inc. Daniel Michaelson 703-296-6624 daniel@marion-enterprise.com 

Curtis Ventures, LLC Cindy Kacher 202-253-3178 cindyKacher@curtisVenturesllc.com 

 Andrew Moore   

Arlington County Jessica Abralind  jabralind@arlingtonva.us 
Arlington County Jim Baker  jbaker@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Cynthia Wilson  Cwilson@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County La Voyce Reid  lreid@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Jenifer Mckinney Acheson  jmckin@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Lauri Brown  lbbrown@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Sharon Lewis  slewis1@arlingtonva.us 

Arlington County Sy Gezachew 703-228-0649 sgezachew@arlingtonva.us 

    


